
 
    

    

 All Day Items   
Item 
# Item  Donor  Value 

3101 Portrait Experience (Incl. studio session, and 14" family/individual portrait) Artage  Priceless 

3102 Arrow 3 in 1 Shed Utility Shed Canadian Tire  $       730.00  

3103 12-Month Family Membership Fitness Force  $    1,100.00  

3104 4 x Eagles Nest Passes (incl carts) Friends of GC  $    1,060.00  

3105 Leafs vs. New Jersey Dec 30, Sec 115, Row 16, Seats 3 & 4 Friends of GC  $       900.00  

3106 Legal Fees for a standard residential sale transaction (Under 1.5 million) Hobson Morris Law  $    1,300.00  

3107 Morning show takeover, co-host with Dan Pollard K Country 93.7  Priceless 

3108 Flowers for a year (Including first vase at auction night) Keswick Flowers  $       700.00  

3109 Authenticated Kevin Gausman Autographed Baseball Toronto Blue Jays  Priceless 

    

    
Item 
# Item  Donor  Value 

3110 Oxygen Snowmobile Helmet Quinn's Marine  $       900.00  

3111 Vista Patio Door - White - 5' or 6'. Left or right operator Sutton Glass  $    1,550.00  

3112 Greenworks 48V Lawnmover 20"-Brushless, Self-propelled Greenworks  $       700.00  

3113 Premium Whole Home Pest Protection Plan (2,500-3,500 sq ft) Naylor Pest Control  $       950.00  

3114 Leafs vs. Jets, Jan 1, 5pm, S104, R5, Seat 3,4 + 7, R6 Seat 3 Friends of GC  $    1,600.00  

3115 Endy Mattress - Queen Friends of GC  $       800.00  

3116 Emerald Ring Prestige Jewelry  $       780.00  

3117 Family Will Package - 2 Wills & Power of Attorney (Property and care) Donnell Law Group  $       850.00  

3118 Yeti Cooler  - Tundra 75 + Yeti Mug & Tumbler 3G Metalworx  + Home Hardware Keswick  $       695.00  

    

    
Item 
# Item  Donor  Value 

3119 Autumn Blaze Tree (50mm - Supplied, delivered, planted, staked and mulched) Timberscapes  $    1,000.00  

3120 Luxurious 1 Night Stay - Studio Room with Breakfast for 2 JW Marriott - The Rosseau Muskoka  $       600.00  

3121 Diamond Ring Prestige Jewelry  $    1,400.00  

3122 Will and Estate Planning package Botnick & Botnick Barristers and Solicitors  $       750.00  

3123 Leafs vs. New Jersey - Dec.30- Sec 108 R21 seats 19 +20  Friends of GC  $    1,200.00  

3124 Raptors Vs Denver Dec 31, Sec 120M, R24, S 15 & 16 - 7:30pm Friends of GC  $       800.00  

3125 Foursome - Eagles Nest (with carts) Friends of GC  $    1,060.00  

3126 2026-27 Georgina Minor Hockey Registration Fee Georgina Minor Hockey Association  $       750.00  

3127 2-Night All Inclusive Weekend for Family of 4 - Fern Resort Fern Resort  $    2,000.00  



 

    

    

    

 Block 1: 12:00-12:10pm   
Item 
# Item  Donor  Value 

101 Gift Basket - Face & Beauty Products Shoppers Drug Mart - Keswick  $       150.00  

102 Synthetic Oil Change Canadian Tire  $       120.00  

103 Bird House with Camera Karen Wolfe  $       100.00  

104 $150 GC - Mason Place Mason Place  $       150.00  

105 Fresh Turkey, p/u Dec 18-24, Queensway Grocery Team Peroff - Keller Williams Realty  $        90.00  

106 4 Tickets - Royal Ontario Museum  The ROM  $       110.00  

107 Fragrance, Cream & Lip Colour Friends of GC  $       120.00  

108 $100 GC - Michelle's Framing Michelle's Framing  $       100.00  

109 $125 GC - Chef Todd 
Wayne Winch & Brenda Brouwer –  
RE/-MAX All - Stars Realty Inc.  $       125.00  

    

 Block 2: 12:10-12:20pm   
Item 
# Item  Donor  Value 

201 3-Month Membership - Cavalo Martial Arts Academy + Loot Bag Cavalo  $       600.00  

202 $75 GC - Wela's Kitchen Wela's Kitchen  $        75.00  

203 $50 GC The Chicken Station + $150 GC Amazon 
Memoriam Fronie Harpley + Chicken 
Station  $       200.00  

204 $150 GC Georgina Garden Centre  Georgina Garden Centre  $       150.00  

205 Conventional Lube, Oil & Filter Jiffy Lube  $        80.00  

206 $200 Sterling Tire GC Sterling Tire  $       200.00  

207 Moen Adler Kitchen faucet in Chrome (incl standard install) The Good Plumber  $       210.00  

208 2 x ROC Season Pass Town of Georgina  $       192.00  

209 Bering Men's Silver Watch Prestige Jewelry  $       255.00  

    

 

 
 
 
 
 
   



 

 
 
Block 3: 12:20-12:30pm 

Item 
# Item  Donor  Value 

301 Do Re Mi Class Connor's Music  $        90.00  

302 GC - $100 S & B Motors (towards any product or service) S & B Motors  $       100.00  

303 Nespresso Pop Plus, Starbucks Coffee & Mugs EXP Realty - Melissa Taylor Team  $       260.00  

304 $175 GC KendraYoga Braid Bar KendraYoga Braid Bar  $       175.00  

305 4 x Passes Watson Glen (incl.carts) Friends of GC  $       430.00  

306 4 Personal Training Sessions + 1 Month of online coaching Simon Macey Personal Training  $       550.00  

307 Standard Oil Change Tech II Auto  $        65.00  

308 2 Tickets 40th Anniversary Celebration (Encore Choir) Dec 7 - 3pm Stephen Leacock Centre  $        90.00  

309 $50 GC Playstation & $50 GC Food Basics Silver Manor Homes +Food Basics  $       100.00  

    

    

 Block 4: 12:30-12:40pm   
Item 
# Item  Donor  Value 

401 1-hour Reiki/Massage/Mindset Session + Key Reset Book by Jennifer Aves (signed) Balanced Health Solutions  $       140.00  

402 INSTYLE OUTDOOR Evora Egg Chair with Cushion Home Hardware - Keswick  $       300.00  

403 2026 LSMSA Softball Season Registration Lake Simcoe Minor Softball Association  $       170.00  

404 Benchmark 20V ½” Drill & Impact Driver Kit Schell Lumber  $       150.00  

405 $50 GC Simcoe Sweets + $25 GC EM’s Ice Cream Simcoe Sweets + EM's Ice Cream  $        75.00  

406 $100 GC Canadian Tire (for service) Canadian Tire  $       100.00  

407 Greenworks Pro 80V 12” Cordless Snow Shovel Greenworks  $       500.00  

408 Sage Advent Calendar Natalia Zammitti Real Estate - EXP Realty  $       135.00  

409 $75 GC Route 48 + $50 GC Laurel's Supreme Style (towards any service) 
Kitchen's Renewed + Laurel's Supreme 
Style  $       125.00  

    

 

 
 
 
 
 
   



 

Block 5: 12:40-12:50pm 

Item 
# Item  Donor  Value 

501 Huntshield 5-Sided Hunter's Blind Canadian Tire  $       400.00  

502 Foursome - Eastbourne Golf Club Eastbourne Golf Course  $       140.00  

503 Holiday Baking Basket Melanie Ward - Century 21  $       150.00  

504 $50 GC Gary's Service + $50 GC Home Hardware Gary's Service + Bill Trainor  $       100.00  

505 Custom-Made Memory Bear Sew Good for the Soul  $       250.00  

506 $150 GC Todd's Kitchen Todd's Kitchen  $       150.00  

507 1-Year Rec Dance (Ballet, Jazz, Tap/Hip-Hop) Simply Dance  $       250.00  

508 Leafs vs. Min, Jan 19, S 308, R3, S 3&4 Friends of Georgina Cares  $       450.00  

509 Roller Derby Date Night + $25 GC Black River Coffee 
Georgina Roller Derby League + Black 
River Coffee  $        95.00  

    

 Block 6: 12:50-1:00pm   
Item 
# Item  Donor  Value 

601 2-hr Lomi Lomi Massage Cameron Massage  $       155.00  

602 1 Basic Will for an Individual  Fahey Crate Law  $       300.00  

603 2026 GMBA Houseleague Registration Georgina Minor Baseball Association  $       250.00  

604 Winter Outdoor Wreath + Outdoor Planter (with fresh greenery) Petite Blume Floral Design  $       200.00  

605 4 Tickets Matilda + $50 GC Chicken Station Queensville Players + Chicken Station  $       170.00  

606 Synthetic Oil Change Canadian Tire  $       120.00  

607 Lunch for Two - Any 2 sandwiches, 2 bowls of soup and 2 drinks The Lunch Room  $        50.00  

608 $150 GC Queensway Grocery + $25 GC Sana's Station 
Wayne Winch/Brenda Brouwer + Sana's 
Station  $       175.00  

609 Dewalt 20V Brushless 1/2" Drill Kit Westcott Plumbing  $       120.00  

    

 Block 7: 1:05-1:15pm   
Item 
# Item  Donor  Value 

701 Handmade Charcuterie Board Bill Major  $        80.00  

702 Adult - Intro to Guitar Connor's Music  $        90.00  

703 4 Tickets Hotel California (Eagles Tribute) Dec 19 -7:30pm (Left F29-32) Forrest Jones Entertainment  $       250.00  

704 Semi-Synthetic Lube, Oil & Filter Jiffy Lube  $       110.00  

705 Custom Cornhole Set from Ontario Cornhole Prov Championship Master Mechanic  $       300.00  

706 $100 GC Petal Pushers (in-store merchandise) Petal Pushers  $       100.00  

707 $50 GC The Last Rodeo BBQ + $25 GC Route 48 The Last Rodeo BBQ & Route 48  $        75.00  

708 Foursome - Upper Unionville (with carts) Friends of GC  $       450.00  

709 Gift Basket - Flat Iron, Treatments & Tools for Total Hair Revival Lazio Hair Salon  $       375.00  



 

 Block 8: 1:15-1:25pm   
Item 
# Item  Donor  Value 

801 1-Month Karate - BMS Karate (includes uniform) BMS Karate  $       185.00  

802 ‘Doodle To Go Kit’ with 2 large mugs/brushes/paint Crock-a-Doodle  $        75.00  

803 Leafs vs. Buffalo, Jan 27, Sec 318, Row 14, Seat 34 & 35 Friends of GC  $       340.00  

804 Scaling, Polish & Fluoride Georgina Family Dental  $       210.00  

805 $100 GC Esso Georgina Insurance  $       100.00  

806 $200 Sterling Tire GC Sterling Tire  $       200.00  

807 2 Tickets Charlie Brown Christmas Dec 18 – 7pm + $25 GC EM's Ice Cream Stephen Leacock Centre + EM's Ice Cream  $        90.00  

808 $50 GC Canadian Tire + Case LG Garbage Bags 
Darrah Smith Remax + Great North 
Supplies  $        90.00  

809 Electrician Toolbox (with Wera & Klein Tools) Pedestal Solutions  $       300.00  

       

 Block 9: 1:25-1:35pm   
Item 
# Item  Donor  Value 

901 Raptors vs Hawks - Jan. 5, Sec 317, Row 3 , Seat 24 &25 Darrick Li  $       200.00  

902 Painting - Lily/Mouse - Watercolour/Matted/Framed Elizabeth McLean (Artist)  $       160.00  

903 2026 House League Registration LSSC Lake Simcoe Soccer Club  $       260.00  

904 $100 GC Michelle's Framing Michelle's Framing  $       100.00  

905 1/4 Page Colour Ad The Georgina Post  $       300.00  

906 $50 GC Auntie M's Closet + $50 GC Riveredge Restaurant Auntie M's Closet + Riveredge  $       100.00  

907 1-Year Household Rec Pass Town of Georgina  $       525.00  

908 $50 GC Nintendo eShop + $25 GC Route 48 Silver Manor Homes + Route 48  $        75.00  

909 $100 GC Canadian Tire (for service) Canadian Tire  $       100.00  

    

 Block 10: 1:35-1:45pm   
Item 
# Item  Donor  Value 

1001 GC - $100 S & B Motors (towards any product or service) S & B Motors  $       100.00  

1002 $50 GC The Chicken Station + $25 GC Em's Ice Cream Chicken Station & EM's Ice Cream  $        75.00  

1003 60" x 60" Throw/Lap Quilt - Woods Theme Diva 's Quilting Studio  $       350.00  

1004 Fragrance, Cream & Lip Colour + Beach Portrait 
Showcase Costume Rentals & Friends of 
GC  $       170.00  

1005 ‘Let's Play’ MURC Gymnasium Party Mayor Margaret Quirk  $       185.00  

1006 Ski-Doo Mini Snow Sled + $25 GC Black River Coffee Quinn's Marine & Black River Coffee  $        95.00  

1007 ¼ Share of Honey! (16 pounds) Hiveshare  $       125.00  

1008 $50 GC Sweet Pea Accessories + $25 GC Black River Coffee I do! Weddings + Black River Coffee  $        75.00  

1009 Gift Basket - Premium Hair & Body Treatments + Ceramic Styling Brush Lazio Hair Salon  $       355.00  



 

 Block 11: 1:50-2:00pm   
Item 
# Item  Donor  Value 

1101 Kids Crossfit - 10 weeks - Crossfit N6 Crossfit N6  $       300.00  

1102 1-Month Osteopathy treatment (4 sessions) Bloomline Osteopathy  $       385.00  

1103 Vintage Wooden Decor Box with Metal handle (incl. 2 festive gnomes) Home Hardware - Keswick  $        95.00  

1104 Full Synthetic Lube, Oil & Filter Jiffy Lube  $       140.00  

1105 $100 GC Corner House  Christine Burton - Royal LePage  $       100.00  

1106 $75 GC The Boondocks + $50 GC Home Hardware The Boondocks + Bill Trainor  $       125.00  

1107 Foursome - Watson's Glen (with carts) Friends of GC  $       430.00  

1108 Wine Trio - Vineland Estates  Friends of GC  $       100.00  

1109 Sunglasses - Oakley Holbrook XL, Woodgrain, Prizm Black Polarized + Oakley Case iFashion Optical  $       300.00  

    

 Block 12: 2:00-2:10pm   
Item 
# Item  Donor  Value 

1201 1 Hour Professional Whitening Treatment  Dental Hygiene On Demand  $       200.00  

1202 Large Stuffed Moose + Family Set of Elf PJ's Giant Tiger  $       110.00  

1203 Synthetic Oil Change Canadian Tire  $       120.00  

1204 Gift Basket - Coffee & Mugs + $100 GC McDonald's McDonald's  $       120.00  

1205 Fresh Turkey, p/u Dec 18-24, Queensway Grocery Team Peroff - Keller Williams Realty  $        90.00  

1206 $100 GC - The Lunchroom (with Lunchroom ball cap) Tim Garrard - PTR  $       100.00  

1207 Ice Fishing for 4 - Snake Island Fish Huts (Mon-Thurs) Snake Island Fish Huts  $       240.00  

1208 $150 GC Georgina Garden Centre  Georgina Garden Centre  $       150.00  

1209 Quilt - Snow Barn - 53" x 70" Lap Quilting Gnome  $       275.00  

    

 Block 13: 2:10-2:20pm   
Item 
# Item  Donor  Value 

1301 Flip N Wicked Birthday Party - 2.5hrs, 14 people Flip n Wicked  $       295.00  

1302 InflatableTube + $50 GC Steam Keswick Marine + Silver Manor Homes  $       150.00  

1303 Ukuladies Group Class Connor's Music  $        90.00  

1304 Standard Oil Change + $25 GC Sana's Station Tech II Auto & Sana's Station  $        90.00  

1305 Stihl Leaf Blower BGA 45 Battery Handheld York Region Equipment Rental  $       150.00  

1306 $100 GC The Corner House Trevor Comeau - Re/max All-Stars  $       100.00  

1307 Leafs vs Minnesota, Jan 19, Sec 101, Row 30, Seat 23 & 24 Friends of GC  $       450.00  

1308 Foam Sleigh + Kids Multi Vehicle Deluxe Play Set 
Quinn's Marine & Showcase Costume 
Rentals & More   $        95.00  

1309 Hell's Belles Superfan Pack + $50 GC The Last Rodeo BBQ 
Georgina Roller Derby League + Last 
Rodea  $       120.00  



 

    

 Block 14: 2:20-2:30pm   
Item 
# Item  Donor  Value 

1401 $100 GC for Service - Canadian Tire + $100 GC Swiss Chalet Canadian Tire + Swiss Chalet  $       200.00  

1402 Oakley - Gibston - Matte Black - Polarized Sunglasses Dr Lisa Fung - Keswick Family Eyecare  $       190.00  

1403 $250 GC Georgina Skating Club (towards any registration) Georgina Skating Club  $       250.00  

1404 Mini Photo session (30 min session - including up to 10 digital images) Life's Pic Photography   $       145.00  

1405 $50 GC Lucy's Diner + $25 GC EM's Ice Cream Lucy's Diner + EM's Ice Cream  $        75.00  

1406 Greenworks Vacuum 24V Cordless Deluxe Stick  Greenworks  $       300.00  

1407 Moen Adler Kitchen Faucet in Spot Resistant Stainless (Brushed Nickel) (incl standard install) The Good Plumber  $       230.00  

1408 Ice Fishing for 1(with Rockey Madsen - inventor of Fish Crisp) Rocky Madsen - Renowned Fisherman  $       200.00  

1409 Dental Health Basket - Oral B Electric Toothbrush + Whitening Kit Riveredge Dental  $       500.00  

    

 Block 15: 2:35-2:45pm   
Item 
# Item  Donor  Value 

1501 $50 GC Gary's Service + $50 GC Home Hardware Gary's Service + Bill Trainor  $       100.00  

1502 Excalibur Single-Hand Fly Fishing Rod Canadian Tire  $       450.00  

1503 Patterned Hand Crafted Cutting Board & Wood Bowl Eugene Doucette  $        85.00  

1504 $75 GC Wild Woods Market + IN BODY Scan Kitchen's Renewed + Anchor  $       130.00  

1505 Benchmark Cordless Reciprocating Saw Schell Lumber  $       150.00  

1506 Carved Bird Sculpture (Kane Sibley) Sutton Agriculture Society  $       300.00  

1507 $150 GC Todd's Kitchen Todd's Kitchen  $       150.00  

1508  Wireless Stereo headset with colour touch screen (ANC) + $25 GC EM's Ice Cream Wireless 4U + EM's Ice Cream  $        85.00  

1509 Oakley Sunglasses Frogskins XXS - Acid Pink - Prizm Sapphire iFashion Optical  $       110.00  

    

 Block 16: 2:45-2:55pm   
Item 
# Item  Donor  Value 

1601 2 - Passes to Niagara Parks & Historic sites  Courtesy of Niagara Parks  $       442.00  

1602 2026-27 Georgina Minor Hockey Registration Fee Georgina Minor Hockey Association  $       750.00  

1603 $100 GC Georgina Rejuvenation Centre Georgina Rejuvenation Centre  $       100.00  

1604 $350 GC LaRue's Haulage Larue's Haulage  $       350.00  

1605 $200 GC Sterling Tire  Sterling Tire  $       200.00  

1606 2 Tickets - 40th Anniversary Celebration (Encore Choir) Dec 7 - 3pm Stephen Leacock Centre  $        90.00  

1607 Campfire Jam Class Connor's Music  $        90.00  

1608 $100 GC Canadian Tire Darrah Smith - Remax All Stars  $       100.00  

1609 Foursome - Cedarhurst Golf Course + $50 GC The Boondocks McKenzie Frosch + Graeme Hughes  $       310.00  



 

 Block 17: 2:55-3:05pm   
Item 
# Item  Donor  Value 

1701 Weekend Car Rental Affordable Car Rental  $       290.00  

1702 Throw Quilt - Flowers & Squares Georgina Pins & Needles  $       120.00  

1703 Wireless Weather Station Home Hardware - Keswick  $       150.00  

1704 4 x 9-Hole Rounds, Lakeview House + Hoodie Lakeview House Golf Course  $       150.00  

1705 Custom Stuffed Balloon + Decorative Holiday Sign Stuffed n Puffed Balloons + Whipple Tree  $       120.00  

1706 2 x ROC Season Passes Town of Georgina  $       192.00  

1707 Cooler with speaker and bonus item 
Wayne Winch & Brenda Brouwer –  
RE/-MAX All - Stars Realty Inc.  $       180.00  

1708 Painting - Landscape - Acrylic/Framed Elizabeth McLean (Artist)  $       200.00  

1709 Quilt - Illusions -  76" x 77" Double Quilting Gnome  $       450.00  

    

 Block 18: 3:10-3:20pm   
Item 
# Item  Donor  Value 

1801 2-hr Lomi Lomi Massage Cameron Massage  $       155.00  

1802 2026 GMBA Houseleague Registration Georgina Minor Baseball Association  $       250.00  

1803 $100 GC Michelle's Framing Michelle's Framing  $       100.00  

1904 Fresh Turkey, p/u Dec 18-24 Queensway Grocery Team Peroff - Keller Williams Realty  $        90.00  

1805 Standard Oil Change + Canon All in One Printer Tech II Auto + IMC Office Automation  $       155.00  

1806 $100 GC Big Canoe Indigenous Market Jared Big Canoe  $       100.00  

1807 Dewalt 20V Brushless 2 Tool Combo Kit Stretch  $       300.00  

1908 Family-Friendly Fun with GRDL Georgina Roller Derby League  $       160.00  

1809 $50 GC Auntie M's Closet  + Fragrance, Cream & Lip Colour Auntie M's Closet + Friends of GC  $       170.00  

    

 Block 19: 3:20-3:30pm   
Item 
# Item  Donor  Value 

1901 1 Basic Will for an Individual   Fahey Crate Law  $       300.00  

1902 2 Yeti Tumblers - Stainless Steel Home Hardware - Keswick  $        90.00  

1903 $175 GC KendraYoga Braid Bar  KendraYoga Braid Bar  $       175.00  

1904 $200 GC Sterling Tire Sterling Tire  $       200.00  

1905 Favori Chocolate Basket Natalia Zammitti Real Estate - EXP Realty  $       150.00  

1906 $100 GC S & B Motors (towards any product or service) S & B Motors  $       100.00  

1907 Green Dress Coat - Size XXL Showcase Costume Rentals & More   $        75.00  

1908 $50 GC The Chicken Station + $50 GC Gary's Service Chicken Station + Gary's Service  $       100.00  

1909 Harvest Kitchen Basket: Sweet & Savory Staples Homestead Orchards  $       150.00  



 

 Block 20: 3:30-3:40pm   
Item 
# Item  Donor  Value 

2001 Zoom Whitening (in-office) Georgina Family Dental  $       400.00  

2002 Hand Crafted Cutting Board & 2 Wood Pens Eugene Doucette  $       100.00  

2003 $100 GC Rexall Rexall - Keswick  $       100.00  

2004 Furnace/Fireplace Maintenance (Natural gas or propane) Sarox Heating &Cooling  $       160.00  

2005 3 x Moonbeam LED lights (2 pack) + $50 GC Home Hardware Schell Lumber + Bill Trainor  $        90.00  

2006 1-Month Karate - BMS Karate (includes uniform) BMS Karate  $       185.00  

2007 Synthetic Oil Change Canadian Tire  $       120.00  

2008 Betty Crocker Popcorn Maker (Kettle) - Betty Crocker Home Hardware - Sutton  $       125.00  

2009 $500 GC  Freshco/Sobey's  Fred's 24hr Towing  $       500.00  

    

 Block 21: 3:45-3:55pm   
Item 
# Item  Donor  Value 

2101 Large Specialty Ice Cream Cake  Cutie Pies  $        55.00  

2102 $50 GC Gary's Service & $25 GC Sana's Station Gary's Service & Sana’s Station   $        75.00  

2103 $150 GC Georgina Garden Centre  Georgina Garden Centre  $       150.00  

2104 Basic and Spousal Tax Return K & M Bookkeeping and Taxes   $       140.00  

2105 Custom Crafted Memory Bear Sew Good for the Soul  $       250.00  

2106 2 Tkts - Charlie Brown Christmas Dec 18 - 7pm & $50 GC Elpida 
Stephen Leacock Centre & Kitchen's 
Renewed  $       105.00  

2107 $50 GC Sweet Pea Accessories I do! Weddings  $        50.00  

2108 $50 GC Laurels' Supreme Style Laurel's Supreme Style  $        50.00  

2109 Youth - Intro to Guitar Connor's Music  $        90.00  

    

 Block 22: 3:55-4:05pm   
Item 
# Item  Donor  Value 

2201 Beats Solo Headphones Friends of GC  $       280.00  

2202 $40 GC KendraYoga Ctr & $25 GC Black River Coffee KendraYoga Center & Black River Coffee  $        65.00  

2203 President's Choice Low Smoke, Wood-burning FirePit Steve's NoFrills - Sutton  $       300.00  

2204 $100 GC for Service - Canadian Tire Canadian Tire  $       100.00  

2205 1 Hour Professional Whitening Treatment  Dental Hygiene On Demand  $       200.00  

2206 Greenworks Pro 80V 12' Cordless SnowShovel Greenworks  $       500.00  

2207 Beauty Basket + $50 Zehr's GC The Hackenbrook's  $        95.00  

2208 Shop Local Gift Basket & $25 GC Route 48  Georgina Chamber of Commerce & Route 48  $        75.00  

2209 Quilt - Truck & Dog - Large Lap Quilting Gnome  $       270.00  



 

    

 Block 23: 4:05-4:15pm   
Item 
# Item  Donor  Value 

2301 $200 GC All Reasons Party Rentals (towards any rentals) All Reasons Party Rental  $       200.00  

2302 $100 GC Esso Georgina Insurance  $       100.00  

2303 Bering Men's Silver & Black Watch Prestige Jewelry  $       400.00  

2304 Conventional Lube, Oil & Filter Jiffy Lube  $        80.00  

2305 Fresh Turkey, p/u Dec 18-24 Queensway Grocery Team Peroff - Keller Williams Realty  $        90.00  

2306 Blackstone 22" Tabletop Griddle with Hood The Highwaymen  $       250.00  

2307 Greenworks 80V SnowThrower 22', Brushless (incl batteries) Greenworks  $       600.00  

2308 Girls Night Out + $25 GC Route 48 Georgina Roller Derby League + Route 48  $       105.00  

2309 60"x60" Throw/Lap Quilt - Winter Theme Diva 's Quilting Studio  $       350.00  

    

 Block 24: 4:15-4:25pm   
Item 
# Item  Donor  Value 

2401 Year supply of coffee beans (1lb/month) Elpida  $       300.00  

2402 Ukulele Georgina Music - Joe Agnello  $        90.00  

2403 2026 LSMSA Softball Season Registration Lake Simcoe Minor Softball Association  $       170.00  

2404 $100 GC Michelle's Framing Michelle's Framing  $       100.00  

2405 Synthetic Oil Change Canadian Tire  $       120.00  

2406 Steak Connoisseur  Package Rae Family Farms  $       110.00  

2407 Foot Bundle - Brooks Running Shoes, Compression Socks, etc New Movement Orthotics  $       500.00  

2408 Signed Leafs Jersey - Nylander - Size 50 MLSE  $       300.00  

2409 Home Safety Bundle - First aid kit, fire blanket, talking CO2 alarm International Safety  $       200.00  

    

 Block 25: 4:25-4:35pm   
Item 
# Item  Donor  Value 

2501 CNE Family Package - 6 Passes CNE  $       180.00  

2502 Foursome Bloomington Downs (with carts) Friends of GC  $       400.00  

2503 Fragrance, Cream & Lip Colour Friends of GC  $       120.00  

2504 Semi-Synthetic Lube, Oil & Filter Jiffy Lube  $       110.00  

2505 $100 GC Petal Pushers (in-store merchandise) Petal Pushers  $       100.00  

2506 Greenworks 80V 700CFM LeafBlower Greenworks  $       400.00  

2507 Hp Pavillion 14" Laptop, Intel Core i5, 8GB DDR4 Ram, 256GB SSD Hard Drive, Incl Windows 11 Toryn Tek  $       320.00  

2508 Car Cleaning Products + Princess Auto Toolbag Napa Auto Parts + Princess Auto  $        85.00  

2509 Electrician Toobox - (with Wera & Klein Tools) Pedestal Solutions  $       300.00  



 

 Block 26: 4:35-4:45pm   
Item 
# Item  Donor  Value 

2601 Full Colour/Highlight Service with a Wash, Cut and Blowdry with Kenzie  Ess & Cay Salon  $       300.00  

2602 Game On' Hockey Starter Essentials JT Contracting  $       420.00  

2603 $100 GC S & B Motors (towards any product or service) S & B Motors  $       100.00  

2604 Teen - Intro to Guitar + $50 GC Xbox Connor's Music + Silver Manor Homes  $       140.00  

2605 Standard Oil Change + $100 GC Swiss Chalet Tech II Auto & Swiss Chalet  $       165.00  

2606 $100 GC Corner House Christine Burton - Royal LePage  $       100.00  

2607 Terry Fox Run T-Shirt & Keepskaes GTFR Organizers- Laurie & Mike Carriere   Priceless 

2608 Reiki Energy Healing Session + Ceramic Planter/plant 
Life Happens with Ivy + Showcase 
Costume Rentals   $       185.00  

2609 2026/2027 Georgina Girls Hockey Association Registration Georgina Girls Hockey Association  $       750.00  

    

 Block 27: 4:50-5:00pm   
Item 
# Item  Donor  Value 

2701 $100 GC for Service - Canadian Tire Canadian Tire  $       100.00  

2702 4 Tickets - Practically Hip - Feb 27/26 - 8pm (Left F29-32) Forrest Jones Entertainment  $       250.00  

2703 Hair & Beauty Basket Jagged Edge Hair Salon  $       225.00  

2704 $100 GC Michelle's Framing Michelle's Framing  $       100.00  

2705 Quatum Snowsuit, Kids 16, Choko Design Quinn's Marine  $       350.00  

2706 $200 GC Sterling Tire  Sterling Tire  $       200.00  

2707 $100 GC The Lunchroom (with Lunchroom ball cap) Tim Garrard - PTR  $       100.00  

2708 $100 GC Canadian Tire Darrah Smith - Remax All Stars  $       100.00  

2709 $50 GC Auntie M's Closet + AikenCraft Rose Painted Wood Decor Auntie M's Closet + Friends of GC  $       110.00  

    

 Block 28: 5:00-5:10pm   
Item 
# Item  Donor  Value 

2801 2 skids of Sod  Ideal Sod Supply  $       500.00  

2802 Cozy for the Holiday' Basket Melanie Ward - Century 21  $       250.00  

2803 Paint a Room Set - Wall/ Celing Paint, Roller & tray Klein Paint  $       260.00  

2804 Crystal Advent Calendar Naturally Enchanted  $       160.00  

2805 Gift Basket incl Hair Accessories, Dog bandana, Ghostbuster Book Cover & more RedheadCo  $       250.00  

2806 $100 GC The Corner House 
Trevor Comeau - Re/max All-Stars: Team 
Trevor Realty  $       100.00  

2807 Milwaulkee Leaf Blower DC Fence  $       150.00  

2808 Wrap, Scarf, Mitts + $50 GC Sweet Pea  Sweet Pea Accessories  $       150.00  

2809 Quilt - Spring Barn - 60" x60" Digital Pantigraph Knit Purl Quilting Gnome  $       475.00  



 

    

 Block 29: 5:10-5:20pm   
Item 
# Item  Donor  Value 

2901 iRobot Roomba Y051020 Combo Canadian Tire  $       500.00  

2902 $200 GC Freshco  Freshco  $       200.00  

2903 Full Synthetic Lube, Oil & Filter Jiffy Lube  $       140.00  

2904 Bird Feeder with Camera Nancy Rychel  $       100.00  

2905 Reiki Energy Healing Session Life Happens with Ivy  $       125.00  

2906 2 Tkts 40th Anniversary Encore Choir Dec 7 + $50 GC Auntie M's Closet 
Stephen Leacock Centre + Auntie M's 
Closet  $       140.00  

2907 Gift Basket - Premium Hair Care & Styling essentials Lazio Hair Salon  $       440.00  

2908 Leafs vs. Buffalo - Jan. 27  500 club. Row 1 seats 29+30  Friends of GC  $       600.00  

2909 Burberry Sunglasses - BE4453 - Dark Grey iFashion Optical  $       550.00  

    

 Block 30: 5:20-5:30pm   
Item 
# Item  Donor  Value 

3001 TCL 55" S Class 4K UHD HDR LED Smart TV  Ernestina Migliozzi - Royal LePage  $       500.00  

3002 Foursome - Briars Golf Course Briars Golf   $       400.00  

3003 3-Month Unlimited Membership Crossfit N6  $       675.00  

3004 4 x Passes Upper Unionville (Incl Carts) Friends of GC  $       450.00  

3005 Simoniz Electric Pressure Washer Part Source - Keswick  $       400.00  

3006 Champion 1200/1500 Watt Portable Gas Generator The Good Plumber  $       400.00  

3007 Premium Whole Home Pest Protection Plan (up to 2500 sq ft) Naylor Pest Control  $       820.00  

3008 Leafs vs. Jets, Jan 1, S120 R25, S 15 & 16 Friends of GC  $       600.00  

3009 Greenworks 80V 25" Self-Propelled Lawnmower (no batteries) Charlene Biggerstaff & Dave Broadhead  $       900.00  

    

*All Days – 5:35-5:55pm* 


